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17,952m? Plot for Sale in Souni, Limassol District

Residential field for sale in Souni.
This field is located in the peaceful and developing area of Souni- Zanakia. Total area of 17,952 sqm, 20%coverage factor, 20% building destiny, height

8.3 and storeys max floor 2, allowing for the construction of a spacious home or residential development.
The plot is easily accessible via a registered road. Ideal for those looking to build their dream home in a quite, well connected neighbourhood.

Plot / Area Info Additional info

Reference Number 52779
Property type Land and Plots

Property Info
Plot area 17952

Amenities Location
Location: Souni Region: Limassol
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Price: €480 000 + VAT

VAT Excluded
Title deed Has Title

Representative: G&P Lazarou Estate Agents

Registration number
License number

Phone: +35722024949, +35799832817

Price change history

€480 000 on Mar 30, 2025

Apr 3, 2025

Title transfer fee
Price per SQM

701
442/E

~€15 800.00
€27.00/m?

Email
Legal name
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Common expenses None

info@gplazarou.com
G&P Lazarou Estate Agents Ltd
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